CTC + PROSPECT » OVERLAND » ELIZABETH
TEMPORARY SERVICE

TRANSFORT

Runs MONDAY - SATURDAY (All Year Long)

2 LOOP

BUS STOP NUMBER BUS STOP NUMBER

-
=
o
~
o
=
1]
B
@
=3
-3
W
o
~
<
N
S
=

CSU TRANSIT
CENTER (CTC)
PROSPECT &
SHIELDS
PROSPECT &
TAFT HILL
PROSPECT &
OVERLAND
ELIZABETH &
OVERLAND
ELIZABETH &
CITY PARK
CSU TRANSIT
CENTER (CTC)
ROSPECT &
VERLAND
LIZABETH &
ITY PARK

[
5
o
w
(=]

ARRIVE
CENTER (CTC)

DEPART
CSU TRANSIT
PROSPECT &
SHIELDS
PROSPECT &
TAFT HILL
ELIZABETH &
OVERLAND
ARRIVE

CSU TRANSIT
CENTER (CTC)

Pl
0
E
C

6:23a 6:25a 6:26 a 6:31a 6:39a
6:45a 6:50 a 6:53a 6:55a 6:56 a 7.01a 7.09a
7:15a 720a 7:23a T:25a 726 a 731a 7:39a
7:45a 750 a 753a 755a 7:56 a 801a 809a
815a 820a 8:23a 825a 8:26a 831a 8:39a
845a 850a 853a 855a 8:56a 901a 9%09a

O Bus Stop 915a 920 a 9:23a 9:25a 9:26 a 9:31a 9:39a
—1— Connecting Routes 9:45a 950 a 953 a 955 a 956a 10:.01a 10:09a

B Transit Center TEMPORARILY SUSPENDED 10158 10208 10:23a  10:25a  1026a 1031a 10:39a

10:45a 10:50a 10:53a 10:55a 10:56a 11:01a 11:09a

MAP LEGEND
=== Bus Route
® Time Point Bus Stop: Street intersection
used for time schedule reference point
listed at the top of the time columns to
estimate bus arrival and trip times.

Landmarks:
X Government Building < College/University 1:15a  11:220a  11:23a  11:25a 11:226a 11:31a 11:39a
54 Post Office B School 1:45a 11:50a 11:53a 11:55a 11:56a 1201p 12:09p
i Library $ Shopping 1215p  12:20p 1223p 1225p 1226p 1231p 12:39p
M Museum W Other Landmark 1245p 1250p 1253p 1255p 12:56p 1:01p 1:09 p

+ Medical Facility 1:15p 1:20p 1:23p 1:25p 1:26 p 1:31p 1:39p
1:45p 1:50 p 1:53p 1:55p 1:56 p 201p 2:09 p
215p 220p 223p 225p 226 p 231p 2:39p
2:45p 2:50 p 253 p 2:55p 2:56 p 3:01p 3:09p
315p 320p 3:23p 325p 3:26p 331p 339p
345p 350 p 3:53p 3:55p 3:56 p 4.01p 4:09 p
415p 420 p 423p 4:25p 4:26 p 431p 4:39p
445p 450 p 453 p 4:55p 4:56 p 5.01p 5:09 p
5:15p 5:20 p 523 p 525p 5:26 p 531p 539p

FOOTHILLS
SHUTTLE —

2 -] 5:45p 5:50 p 553 p 5:55p 5:56 p 6:01p 6:09 p
g EB> :‘:’I CSU TRANSIT 6:15p 6:20p 623p  6:25p  626p  631p  6:39p
i~ = CENTER 645p 650p 653p  655p  656p  701p  7.09p
= -
o -

HOOWN319
ININANS

T715p 7:20p T723p T:25p 7:26 p 731p 7:39p
(' Ram's —=]
Village

csuU 745p  750p  7:53p  7:55p  756p  801p  8:09p

P
3,6,7,10,19, 31, 815 8:20 8:23 8:25 8:26 8:31 8:39
32, HORN p p p p p p P

O 845p 8:50 p 8:53 p 8:55 p 8:56 p 9:01p 9:09 p
Ki $ UNIVERSITY
(=} > = = il o 915p  920p 9:23p 9:25p 9:26 p 9:31p 9:39p
< N = = Soopers| £ 3 =2 West i . . . . ’ ’
=] 5 551 5 > > o 32 » 9:45p 9:50 p 9:53p 9:55p 95p 10:01p 10:09p
A = =) m o o [} o =
o - m o = o = b=
NB WELLS FARGO 4 s =2 G m PITKIN
x ™ z |2 SPRINGFIELD —— 5
5 g 2 |S a Canvas
S = S |© Stadium
o |z
o LAKE

PROSPECT

Bauder
Elementary

Contact Us:
970-221-6620 | ridetransfort.com

HIHVY1

<WB

A133HS

3901493HLVIH
AINOJLIHM





